
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Judgments; Date
Recorded= 2023;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202301090000
06670

01/09/2023
11:17:11

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MAHINSKE
CAITLIN

Instr
#:20220829000
337240

202301090000
06680

01/09/2023
11:20:22

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

CARDEN
ALISHA

Instr
#:20220610000
233040

202301090000
06660

01/09/2023
11:13:58

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HERRERA
HERRERA
ROSITA

Instr
#:20190204000
035920

202301090000
06710

01/09/2023
11:22:56

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

ODELL
COURTNEY

Instr
#:20210319000
138590

202301170000
13780

01/17/2023
01:34:50

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MURDOCHBO
UDREAUX
VICTORIA

202301170000
13810

01/17/2023
01:43:28

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROGERS
IRINA

202301170000
13800

01/17/2023
01:41:16

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLAGG
BRITTANY

202301170000
13830

01/17/2023
01:48:01

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCABE
KAREN

202301170000
13850

01/17/2023
01:50:27

CKS PRIME
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PEOPLES
BRANDON

202301310000
25410

01/31/2023
11:08:13

ASSET
ACCEPTANCE
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES APRIL
E

202301310000
25440

01/31/2023
11:10:55

CAPITAL ONE Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH
JENNIFER

202301310000
25460

01/31/2023
11:10:57

CACH LLC Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LATHAN
KIMBERLY A

202301310000
25470

01/31/2023
11:10:58

CAPITAL ONE Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOLMBERG
JENNIFER L

202301230000
18440

01/23/2023
12:06:59

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STARTLEY
JACKSON
DAVID

202301230000
18590

01/23/2023
12:54:35

ADAMSON
CAR & TRUCK
RENTAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUEY
KATRINA

202302020000
27770

02/02/2023
10:42:56

AMERICAS
FIRST FCU

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RANSON
JAMES

202302020000
27940

02/02/2023
11:22:08

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOGGINS
KEVIN L

202302060000
30220

02/06/2023
11:12:13

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KENDRICK
COYE

202302060000
30390

02/06/2023
11:46:06

BARCLAYS
BANK
DELAWARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

EVANS
SHAWNA N

Instr
#:20160825000
307250

202302170000
43370

02/17/2023
11:08:28

CREDIT CORP
SOLUTIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILLER
SARAH



202302170000
43390

02/17/2023
11:17:09

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROOKS
ERIKA

202302170000
43380

02/17/2023
11:14:00

CACH LLC Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SIMMONS
BARBARA J

202302170000
43630

02/17/2023
11:59:20

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GARY ELICIA

202302210000
46820

02/21/2023
01:55:58

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOE MARK

202302130000
38410

02/13/2023
02:16:01

BIOGX INC Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POSEIDON
DIAGNOSTIC
CORP

202302240000
50860

02/24/2023
02:02:09

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WATTS
MARVIN

202302150000
40610

02/15/2023
11:21:54

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

GINGLES
HOUSTON M

Instr
#:20220719000
284050

202302150000
40620

02/15/2023
11:25:40

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

KING JOSEPH
D

Instr
#:20171113000
409890

202302270000
52220

02/27/2023
11:47:51

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STAGNER
COURTNEY E

202302270000
52480

02/27/2023
12:52:28

CAPITAL ONE Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HOUSE
CHARLES T

Instr
#:20200409000
139240


