Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Judgments; Date Recorded= 2023;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202301090000 06670	01/09/2023 11:17:11	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MAHINSKE CAITLIN					Instr #:20220829000 337240	·
202301090000 06680	01/09/2023 11:20:22	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	CARDEN ALISHA					Instr #:20220610000 233040	
202301090000 06660	01/09/2023 11:13:58	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	HERRERA HERRERA ROSITA					Instr #:20190204000 035920	
202301090000 06710	01/09/2023 11:22:56	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	ODELL COURTNEY					Instr #:20210319000 138590	
202301170000 13780	01/17/2023 01:34:50	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MURDOCHBO UDREAUX VICTORIA						
202301170000 13810	01/17/2023 01:43:28	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROGERS IRINA						
202301170000 13800	01/17/2023 01:41:16	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLAGG BRITTANY						
202301170000 13830	01/17/2023 01:48:01	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCABE KAREN						
202301170000 13850	01/17/2023 01:50:27	CKS PRIME INVESTMENT S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PEOPLES BRANDON						
202301310000 25410	01/31/2023 11:08:13	ASSET ACCEPTANCE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES APRIL E						
202301310000 25440	01/31/2023 11:10:55	CAPITAL ONE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH JENNIFER						
202301310000 25460	01/31/2023 11:10:57	CACH LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LATHAN KIMBERLY A						
202301310000 25470	01/31/2023 11:10:58	CAPITAL ONE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOLMBERG JENNIFER L						
202301230000 18440	01/23/2023 12:06:59	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STARTLEY JACKSON DAVID						
202301230000 18590	01/23/2023 12:54:35	ADAMSON CAR & TRUCK RENTAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUEY KATRINA						
202302020000 27770	02/02/2023 10:42:56	AMERICAS FIRST FCU	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RANSON JAMES						
202302020000 27940	02/02/2023 11:22:08	ALABAMA POWER CO	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOGGINS KEVIN L						
202302060000 30220	02/06/2023 11:12:13	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KENDRICK COYE						
202302060000 30390	02/06/2023 11:46:06	BARCLAYS BANK DELAWARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	EVANS SHAWNA N					Instr #:20160825000 307250	
202302170000 43370	02/17/2023 11:08:28	CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILLER SARAH						

202302170000 43390	02/17/2023 11:17:09	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROOKS ERIKA				
202302170000 43380	02/17/2023 11:14:00	CACH LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SIMMONS BARBARA J				
202302170000 43630	02/17/2023 11:59:20	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GARY ELICIA				
202302210000 46820	02/21/2023 01:55:58	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOE MARK				
202302130000 38410	02/13/2023 02:16:01	BIOGX INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POSEIDON DIAGNOSTIC CORP				
202302240000 50860	02/24/2023 02:02:09	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WATTS MARVIN				
202302150000 40610	02/15/2023 11:21:54	CAPITAL ONE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	GINGLES HOUSTON M			Instr #:20220719000 284050	
202302150000 40620	02/15/2023 11:25:40	CAPITAL ONE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	KING JOSEPH D			Instr #:20171113000 409890	
202302270000 52220	02/27/2023 11:47:51	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STAGNER COURTNEY E				
202302270000 52480	02/27/2023 12:52:28	CAPITAL ONE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	HOUSE CHARLES T			Instr #:20200409000 139240	